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School calendar 2021-22
	Open
	Close
	Days

	Autumn Term  

	Monday 06 Sept 21
	Friday 22 October 21
	35

	Monday 01 Nov 21
	Tues 21 December 21
	37

	Spring Term  

	Tues 04 Jan 22
	Fri 11 February 22
	29

	Mon 21 Feb 22
	Fri 08 April 22
	35

	Easter weekend Friday 15- Monday 18 April

	Summer Term  

	Monday 25April 22
	Friday 27 May 22
	24

	All schools will be off Monday 02 May (Bank holiday)

	Monday 13 June 22
	Friday 22 July 22
	35



PLUS
Non-pupil days
Monday 2nd May 2022 – Bank Holiday

Training Days
Wed 1st Sept 2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thur 2nd Sept 2021
Fri 3rd Sept 2021
Wed 22nd Dec 2021
Mon 25th July
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